
Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes) Guest
Christopher Hanchard christopherh@wacotx.gov 40 No
Ana Victoria Salas Franco anavic@krasamo.com 40 Yes
Grant Robertson grobertson@revcord.com 26 Yes
Rob DeVries rob.devries@computronix.com 22 Yes
Jane Parkhouse jane@davengis.net 17 Yes
Cameron Short (Scot Hills) scot@mygov.us 27 Yes
Ellie Bentson ellie.bentson@oracle.com 13 Yes
Jim Garvey jim@citizenserve.com 13 Yes
Brent Wilson brent.wilson@woolpert.com 13 Yes
Vanessa Kerner vanessa.kerner@kci.com 12 Yes
Maddy Ellis mellis@opengov.com 12 Yes
Matt Vitullo matt.vitullo@claritisoftware.com 12 Yes
Preston Machock pmachock@accela.com 12 Yes
Mike Searight mikes@wacotx.gov 12 Yes
15593601109 12 Yes
Kara McFall kara@citizenserve.com 12 Yes
Tim Tenpas tim@cooperconsulting.com 12 Yes
JENNIFER GLEN jennifer.glen@luxera.io 11 Yes
Scott Christensen scott@ims16.com 12 Yes
Oren Mishael omishael@accela.com 11 Yes
Luan Nguyen luanvietnguyen@gmail.com 12 Yes
Vishal Gokhe vishal.gokhe@avocette.com 12 Yes
Marcelo Carmona marcelo.carmona@avocette.com 11 Yes
Clint Peters clintp@wacotx.gov 10 Yes
Sukhraj Manchanda sukhraj.manchanda@avocette.com 10 Yes
Eric Gsellmeier eric.gsellmeier@oracle.com 10 Yes
John Sasson john.sasson@oracle.com 10 Yes
Stephanie Jensen stephaniej@wacotx.gov 9 Yes
Kristan Whiting kristanw@wacotx.gov 9 Yes
Kelsey Montgomery (KelseyM) kelseym@wacotx.gov 8 Yes
April D adillard@accela.com 8 Yes
Jason Guest jguest@avolvesoftware.com 5 Yes
19196090727 4 Yes


